www.alfagomma.com F.11
Compressed air
Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
a
p
p
e
n
d
ix
fi
tt
in
g
s
h
o
se
Item Code Part Number
Claw Distance
Internal
mm
Claw Distance
External
mm
Material
2303060 I9Y9N001 45 68 PLATED STEEL
2303061 I9Y9N002 74 115 PLATED STEEL
Item Code Part Number
Claw Distance
Internal
mm
Claw Distance
External
mm
Material
2303085 INJM9N-045 45 68 NBR
2303086 INJM9N-074 74 115 NBR
2306583 INJM9N-117 117 174 NBR
Item Code Part Number Material Note
2303084 I1Y9N003 PLATED STEEL (A)
Item Code Part Number Lenght (mm) Material
I1LG2MSC-0450 450 PLATED STEEL
TYPE S CLAW COUPLING (AUSTRALIAN TYPE)
Three way connector - Complete with seal
TYPE S CLAW COUPLING (AUSTRALIAN TYPE)
Seal
TYPE S CLAW COUPLING (AUSTRALIAN TYPE)
Safety pin
Item Code Part Number Hose ID
in
Hose ID
mm
Hose OD
min
mm
Hose OD
max
mm
Material Note
2303069 I1LG2M-013022 1/2 13 19 24 PLATED STEEL (A)
2303071 I1LG2M-013026 1/2 13 22 28 PLATED STEEL (A)
2303072 I1LG2M-019030 3/4 19 29 31 PLATED STEEL (A)
2303070 I1LG2M-025034 1 25 31 36 PLATED STEEL (A)
2303073 I1LG2M-025038 1 25 35 40 PLATED STEEL (A)
2303074 I1LG2M-038052 1 1/2 38 50 54 PLATED STEEL WITH SAFETY CHAIN LUGS
2303075 I1LG2M-051065 2 51 63 67 PLATED STEEL WITH SAFETY CHAIN LUGS
I1LG2M-038Z52 1 1/2 38 50 54 PLATED STEEL WITH SAFETY CHAIN
2303076 I1LG2M-051Z65 2 51 63 67 PLATED STEEL WITH SAFETY CHAIN
TYPE S CLAW COUPLING (AUSTRALIAN TYPE)
Claw clamps
Safety chain with shackles
Item Code Part Number Hose ID
in
Hose ID
mm
Hose OD
min
mm
Hose OD
max
mm
Material Note
2303078 I101U013-020023 1/2 13 20 23 PLATED STEEL (A)
2303080 I101U025-034038 1 25 34 38 PLATED STEEL (A)
2303081 I101U032-044048 1 1/4 32 44 48 PLATED STEEL (A)
2303082 I101U038-048054 1 1/2 38 48 54 PLATED STEEL (A)
2303083 I101U051-062067 2 51 62 67 PLATED STEEL (A)
TYPE S CLAW COUPLING (AUSTRALIAN TYPE)
Serrated Ferrule
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
(A) SUITABLE ALSO FOR TYPE A CLAW COUPLINGS WITH SAFETY PIN HOLES